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AIRE PRIVATE JETS CATERING

AIREJETSCATERING.COM

Aire Catering is an inflight Catering Partner who can consistently deliver you a simple and enjoyable 
inflight catering experience on any departure from the Palma de Mallorca Airport.

We are a local catering company with a global mentality, with an aim to meet all you and your 
passenger’s requirements. Your inflight catering orders are prepared using the highest quality local 
and seasonal products, which are all sourced from our selective quality suppliers.

Our scope and knowledge of menus and meal production on a global level is extense and we can 
cater for all your client’s needs, from traditional Mallorcan dishes to International cuisine from all 
countries, always using the best prime products available.

We provide a 24 hour service during the whole year, and to ensure all orders are met in a timely 
manner for your aircraft departure we would ask you to place your orders, with as much advanced 
notification possible, at least a minimum of six to eight hours before your flight departure in order 
to allow us a preparation margin according to the size and type of catering you may require.

However should this not be possible be assured we will do all possible to meet any late requests 
received, due to your passenger’s special requests or your advanced flight departures.

Aire Private Jets Catering es una empresa que tiene como misión proporcionar servicios de 
catering para cualquier salida del aeropuerto de Palma de Mallorca 

Una empresa local con una mentalidad global que trabaja para satisfacer las necesidades de todo 
tipo de clientes. En Aire Private Jets Catering seleccionamos los proveedores cuidadosamente 
para asegurar que se utilizan la mejor materia prima y productos locales. 

El alcance y conocimiento de nuestros chefs es extenso, desde platos locales a cocina internacional, 
platos adaptados a alergias,comida vegana y vegetariana usando siempre los mejores productos 
disponibles. 

Proporcionamos un servicios 24 horas los 365 dias del año. Para asegurar que todas la ordenes de 
catering se entregan adecuadamente aconsejamos que las ordenes se pidan con el máximo de 
antelación disponible para poder así satisfacer todas las necesidades. Si eso no fuera posible en 
Aire Private Jets Catering haremos todo lo posible para proporcionar todo lo que se pueda en 
pedidos de último minuto o vuelos adelantados. 



Bebidas Drinks

Leche entera    Whole milk

Leche semidesnatada   Semi skimmed milk

Leche desnatada    Skimmed milk

Leche sin lactosa    Lactose free milk

Leche de soja    Soya milk

Leche de almendra    Almond milk

Leche de avena    Oats milk

Agua natural o con gas    Still or sparkling water

  

Disponemos de variedad de refrescos, cervezas en lata o botellas de cristal 
We have a wide variety of soft drinks and beers, in tinned or bottled

Zumos 100% naturales,  naranja, limón ,pomelo  
Fresh squeezed juices, orange, lemon, grapefruit

Zumos licuados, manzana, fresa, zanahoria, mango, multifruta 
Pureed natural fruis and vegetables, Apple, strawberry, carrot, mango, multifruit

Gazpacho casero    Fresh Gazpacho 

Surtido de tés, blanco, verde, rojo negro, roibos, darjeeling
Selection of tee, white, green, red, black, roibos, darjeelin

Frutas Fresh Fruit

Fruta variada entera de temporada    
Assorted seasonal fresh fruit

Fruta cortada y pelada    
Assorted seasonal fresh fruit cut and sliced

Surtido de frutos del bosque     Assorted berries

Ensalada de fruta     Fruit salad

Mermeladas individuales. Frambuesa, arándanos, albaricoques, membrillo
Individual jams. Raspberry, blueberry, apricot, quince.

3.90€       

3.90€       

3.90€       

4.25€       

4.25€       

4.50€       

4.50€       

3.50€       
2.25€       
2.00€        

3.50€        

18.00€     
9.00€       

9.00€        

22.00€     

1.50€      

1L  

1L  

1L  

1L  

1L  

1L  

1L  

1L    
1/2L

0,33L

latas / can

1L

1L

1/2L

1L  

bolsita / sachet

   
2.50€      

  

17.00€    

18.50€     

16.50€     

2.50€       

   
por pieza / per unit

  

ración / portion

ración / portion

ración / portion

50gr aprox



Panaderia Assorted bread rolls

Bolleria Cake selection

Mini pan multicerales    Mini muticereal bread roll

Mini pan chapatas    Mini ciabatta bread roll

Mini pan de aceitunas verdes    Mini green olive bread roll

mini pan de centeno   Mini rye bread roll

Mini baguette

Baguette 150 gr

Pan moreno entero     Whole Dark mallorcan bread

Empanadas mallorquinas, de cordero y guisantes
Mallorcan pied filled with lamb and peas

Coca mallorquina de trampó
Mallorcan ‘Coca trampó’ with onion, peppers and tomato 

Pizza al gusto    Pizza as requested

Crepes rellenas.  Chocolate, mermelada
Filled crepes. Chocolate, marmelade

Muffins. Chocolate, arándanos
              Chocolate, blueberries

Pancakes    Pancackes

Robiols. Rellenos de mermelada
‘Robiols’. Mallorcan pastries filled with marmalade

Mini ensaimadas.   Typical Mallorca cake

Croissants de mantequilla    Butter croissants

Mini napolitanas. Chocolate, crema
Chocolate or Crustard Pastry

Bolleria danesa variada    Danish Pastries

3.00€               

3.00€           

3.00€         

3.00€         

3.00€         

6.00€        

10.00€      

6.50€    

17.50€      

Tba       

und. / each  

und. / each  

und. / each  

und. / each  

und. / each  

und. / each  

und. / each  

und. / each         

bandeja atlas / atlas tray      

 
7.00€

4.00€    
             

5.00€   

 
7.00€    

5.50€ 

4.00€   

     
4.00€    

4.00€ 

 
und. / each

und. / each    
             

und. / each   

und. / each    

und. / each 

und. / each   

     
und. / each    

und. / each 



Huevos Eggs 

Crudites Crudites

Canapes Canapes

Canapes vip VIP Canapes

Brochetas  Skewers  

Baguettes & Sandwiches

Huevos cocidos     Boiled egg 

Tortilla francesa     French omelette

Tortilla francesa de atun, jamon, champiñones
French omelette. With tuna, ham, mushrooms

Tortilla española      Spanish omelette

Huevos revueltos     Scrambled eggs

SANDWICHES STANDART
Jamón york, queso, tomate y lechuga     Ham, cheese, tomato and lettuce

Bacon, lechuga y tomate       Bacon, lettuce and tomato

Atún, surimi, huevi hervido y eneldo      Tuna, surimi, boiled egg and dill

Queso con salsa pickles       Cheese with pickled sauce

Pavo, aguacate y tomate    Turkey, avocado and tomato

Vegano    Vegan

SANDWICHES DELUXE 
Tapenada, jamon serrano y queso parmesano  
Tapenada, serrano ham and parmesan 
Ternera, rúcula y mostaza     Beef, arugula and mustard

Tortilla francesa, espinacas, tomate y mostaza    
Spanish omelette, spinach, tomato and mustard

Pollo, ensalada, salsa cesar y parmesano   
Chicken, salad, caesar sauce and parmesan

Caprese. Tomato, mozzarella and albahaca  Tomato, mozzarella and basil

Pavo, esparragos y philadelphia      Turkey, asparragus and philadelphia

Open sandwciches 
Club sándwich. Atún, pollo.   Tuna, chicken

Baguette 
Baguette vip 

Zanahoria, apio, esparragos, pimientos, minitomates, calabacin, pepino, colifor
Carrot, celery, cauliflower, asparragues, peppers, mini tomatoes, zucchini, cucumber

Salsas. Guacamole, hummus, romescu, yogur
Sauces. Guacamole, hummus, romescu, yogur

3 tipos de canapés      3 types of canapes

4 tipos de canapés.     4 types of canapes

5 tipos de canapés      5 types of canapes

Canapés por unidad    Canapes per unit

3 tipos de canpes        3 types of canapes

4 tipos de canapes      4 types of canapes

5 tipos de canapes      5 types of canapes

Canapés por unidad    Canapes per unit

Brochetas de melón con jamón serrano      Ham & melon skewers

Brochetas de gambas       Prawn skewers

Brochetas caprese      Caprese skewers

Brochetas de fruta      Fruit skewers

Brochetas de pollo o carne       Chicken, meat skewers

4.00€
13.00€
7.50€
9.00€

und. / each

und. / each

und. / each

und. / each

6.00€ und. / each

8.00€ und. / each

2.00€ 

10.00€

  
12.00€  

14.00€

12.00€

und. / each

und. / each   

  
und. / each   

2 huevos / eggs 

ración / portion 

4.00€ 50gr / pax 

14.00€ ración / portion 

10.50€

14.00€

17.50€ 

3.50€   

15.00€

20.00€

25.00€ 

5.00€   

5.00€

6.00€

4.00€

4.50€

4.50€

und. / each   

und. / each   

und. / each   

und. / each   

und. / each   





Pescados y mariscos  Fish and seadfood Sushi sushi 

Seleccion comidas frias  Cold meals selection 

Seleccion comidas calientes  hot meals selection 

Comida fria estandard     Standard cold meal

Comida fria vip                Vip cold meal 

Comida fría mallorquina.  Mallorcan cold meal

Comida caliente standard.    Standard hot meal

Comida caliente vip.   Vip hot meal

FRÍOS / COLD

Pescados fríos, bacalao ahumado, salmón ahumado, anchoas en aceite de oliva, 
sardinas en conserva, bonito en conserva, atún ahumado...
Cold fish, smoked cod fish, smoked salmon, anchovies in oil, sardines in conserve, 
white tuna fillets in conserve, smoked tuna...

Mariscos fríos, mejillón natural, langostinos, bogavante, pulpo, vieiras ... 
Cold seafood, steamed mussels without shell, prawns, lobster, octopus, scallops...

Langosta disponible bajo pedido   Fresh lobster on request  

Surtido de pescados frios    Variety of cold fish

Surtido de mariscos frios     Variety of cold seafood

Surtido de mariscos vip       Variety of vip cold seafood

Surtido de pescados y mariscos standard 6 tipos 
Standart varierty of cold fish and seafood. 6 types

Surtido de pescados y mariscos deluxe 11 tipos
Standart varierty of cold fish and seafood. 11 types

CALIENTES / HOT

Salmon al grill           Grilled salmon

Lubina al grill            Grilled sea bass

Bacalao al grill          Grilled cod fish

Gambas al grill         Grilled prawns

Bogavante al grill     Grilled lobster

Vieiras al grill            Grilled scallops

Consulta disponibilidad de otros pescados o mariscos
Check the availability of other fish and seafood

Sushi

Sashimi

Tempura

Surtido de sushi

35.00€   

45.00€

55.00€      

45.00€    

50.00€       

SPM

18.00€   

18.00€  

18.00€   

25.00€ 

32.00€    

22.00€       

ración / portion     

ración / portion     

ración / portion     

ración / portion     

ración / portion     

ración / portion     

ración / portion   

ración / portion 

ración / portion      

ración / portion   

ración / portion     

45.00€

69.00€ 

40.00€

ración / portion     

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

45.00€

69.00€

ración / portion     

ración / portion 

4.00€   

4.00€ 

4.50€   

24.00€  

und / each    

und / each      

ración / portion     

8 piezas / 8 pieces     



Tapas  Tapas 

Carnes frias  Cold meat  

Quesos  Assorted Cheeses

Tortilla española, gambas al ajillo, pulpo a feira, pimientos de padrón, 
escalibada, jamón ibérico, queso manchego, variedad de aceitunas, gildas, 
croquetas, ensaladilla rusa, albóndigas, pimientos de piquillo rellenos, pan con 
tomate restregado y aceite...

Spanish tortilla, garlic prawns, octopus ‘feira’,’padron’peppers, ‘escalibada’, 
spanish cured Iberic ham, ‘manchego’ cheese, assorted olives, russian potato 
salad, croquettes, meatballs, stuffed peppers, bread with tomato and olive oil...

4 Tapas por persona     4 Assortes tapas per person

5 Tapas por persona     5 Assorted tapas per person

6 Tapas por persona     6 Assorted tapas per person

Surtido de carnes frias básico. 4 tipos     
Basic assortment of cold meats. 4 types

Surtido de carnes frias vip. 8 tipos, incluido jamón ibérico         
Vip assortment of cold meats. 8 types, including spanish cured iberic ham

Jamon iberico de bellota           Free range acorn fed Spanish cured iberic ham

Jamon iberico de cebo              Spanish cured iberic ham 

Surtido de quesos básico     Basic assortment of cheeses  

Surtido de quesos vip          De luxe assortment of cheeses 

Guarnición quesos               Garnish for cheeses  

Porción de mantequilla       Butter portion

20.00€

25.00€

30.00€ 

16.00€

25.00€

32.00€ 

18.00€ 

150 gr

150 g  

100 gr  

100 gr

15.00€

21.00€

4.00€ 

2.00€ 

100 gr

100 g  

2 pax  

und. / each 



Ensaladas  Salads  

Pasta Pasta

Guarniciones  Garnish

carnes  meat

Ensalada Cesar      Caesar salad

Ensalada capreses       Caprese salad

Ensalada de pescado y marisco      Fish ans seafood salad

Ensalada de marisco      Seafood salad

Ensalada griega     Greek salad

Ensalada mixta    Mixed salad

Ensalada verde    Green salad    

Ensalada de queso de cabra     Goat cheese salad

Ensalada superfood      Superfood salad 

Ensalada vegana      Vegan salad

Bologñesa      Bolognese

Carbonara      Carbonara

Marisco          Seafood

Arrabiata        Arrabiata

Lasagña boloñesa o verduras / Bolognese or vegetables Lasagna

Parmesano rallado      Grated parmesan

Arroz al vapor         Steamed white rice

Verduras mediterraneas al grill    Grilled vegetables

Patató al horno       Oven roast potatoes

Pure de patatas      Mashed potatoes

Patatas al vapor     Boiled potatoes

Guarnición para caviar     Garnish for caviar

Solomillo de ternera      Grilled beef sirlion

Chuletas de cordero al grill       Grilled lamb chops

Pechuga de pollo campero al grill    Grilled free range chicken breast

Magret de pato laminado       Roasted magret of duck( sliced)

Escalope de pollo campero    Free range breaded chicken

Nugget de pollo     Chiken nuggets

Secreto ibérico

17.00€

15.00€

22.00€

28.00€

16.00€

15.00€

15.00€

17.00€

18.00€

17.00€

18.00€

18.00€

20.00€

18.00€

16.00€

5.00€

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

8.00€

16.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

20.00€

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

pax

28.00€

22.00€

16.00€

20.00€

16.00€

3.50€

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 

ración / portion 



Seleccion de desayuno  Breakfast selection Postres  Desserts

Tartas  Cakes

Desayuno continental 
Continental breakfast 

Desayuno vip completo  
Vip breakfast

Tiramisu en Vaso 
Tiramisu in glass

Crema catalana 
Caramalised catalan cream

Surtido de petit fours 
Assorted petit fours

Surtido de macarons   
Assorted macarons

Surtido de pastas de té     
Assorted tea biscuits

Tarta de chocolate    
Chocolate cake

Tarta de queso     
Cheese cake

Gato de almendra     
Almond cake

Tarta de zanahoria     
Carrot cake

Brownie

Tarta de chocolate
Chocolate cake 
Pequeña. hasta 6 raciones  Small up to 6 servings
Grand. hasta 12 raciones  Large up to 12 servings

Tarta de queso con frutos rojos y mermelada
Cheese cake with berries and marmelade

Tarta de manzana
Appe cake

Tarta de cumpleaños. Hasta 8 raciones
Decorated birthday cake. Up to 8 servings

Tarta personalizada 
Personalized cake 

9.50€

9.00€

3.25€

3.25€

9.75€

11.50€

11.50€

10.00€

11.50€

9.50€

und. / each  

und. / each  

und. / each  

und. / each  

ración / portion

ración / portion

ración / portion

ración / portion

ración / portion

ración / portion

45.00€
75.00€

60.00€

60.00€

40.00€

40.00€

und. / each  
und. / each  

und. / each  

und. / each  

a partir de / from

a partir de / from

45.00€ und. / each 

55.00€ und. / each 



     MALLORCAIR FBO

General Aviation Services & Private Aircraft Handling
Tel. (+34) 971 789 522 Fax (+34) 971 787 932 

handling@mallorcair.es

Para pedir una orden de catering, solicitar un presupuesto o cualquier otro tipo de 
información a través de handling@mallorcair.es

El horario de oficina y franja horaria para solicitar un pedido: 7-23h. 
Entrega las 24h.

We are able to suit your food alergies upon request.
We do provide gluten free, lactosee free or any kind of alergies any customer may have

To place an order, request a quote or any further query you may please contact handling@-
mallorcair.es

Office hours and time frame to place the orders: 7-23h.
Delivery 24 hours.

Our quoted prices do not include VAT (Value Added Tax). All other taxes are included.

CONTACT and order INFORMATION


